
# FIRST LAST GRADE COUNTY ORGANIZATION PLACE

49 Hannah Barrett 12 Lumpkin FFA

60 James Bingham 12 Habersham FFA

65 Allie Duck 12 Jackson FFA 1

8 Cara Ann McGuire 12 White FFA 4

50 Levi Nicholson 12 Stephens FFA 2

67 Haley White 12 White FFA 3

40 Hunter Anderson 11 Madison FFA

56 Tanya Anderson 11 Elbert FFA 2

61 Bailee Boling 11 Banks FFA 6

38 Sarah Cantrell 11 Habersham FFA

53 Leanne Chafin 11 Hart FFA 3

32 Jacob Chastain 11 White FFA

2 Logan Clark 11 Hall 4H 1

44 Austin Floyd 11 Hart FFA

6 Easton Payne 11 Banks FFA 4

21 Jackson Schieszer 11 East Jackson FFA

10 Landis Seagraves 11 Jackson 4-H 5

20 Madison Abbs 10 Jefferson CIty FFA 4

66 Alex Anderson 10 Habersham FFA

59 Sydney Arnold 10 Madison FFA 3

70 Jessi Bell 10 Jefferson City FFA

33 Cole Blanton 10 Commerce FFA

29 Tucker Carlan 10 Banks FFA 6

71 Forrest Carman 10 Stephens FFA

15 Whitney Dale 10 Jefferson  FFA 1

4 Amber Dalton 10 White FFA

18 Daniel Dobbs 10 Franklin FFA 2

51 Kellie Keener 10 Stephens FFA

34 Justin Morgan 10 Jackson FFA

9 Heidi Seagraves 10 Jackson 4-H 5

58 Eli Taylor 10 Rabun FFA

26 Chase Wright 10 Habersham FFA

57 Janna Anderson 9 Elbert FFA 1

3 Fisher Armour 9 Banks FFA 5

39 Will Barrett 9 Habersham FFA

62 Brandon Boling 9 Banks FFA

14 Madison Franklin 9 Jefferson City FFA 4

47 Justin McClain 9 Habersham FFA

16 Beth McDonald 9 Jefferson City FFA

17 Susan McDonald 9 Jefferson City FFA

19 Jackson Nichols 9 Rabun FFA

24 Heather Saye 9 Madison FFA

22 Parker Sheridan 9 Banks FFA 2

23 Tyler Sheridan 9 Banks FFA 3

25 Logan Stovall 9 Stephens FFA 6

35 Cameron Watts 9 Commerce FFA
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# FIRST LAST GRADE COUNTY ORGANIZATION PLACE

72 Jonah McNeal 8 Habersham FFA 5

68 Abigail Ausburn 8 White FFA 6

28 Wyatt Chandler 8 Jackson 4-H 1

45 Shelby Dalton 8 Banks FFA 4

69 Riley Davis 8 Habersham FFA

11 Kayley Edwards 8 Jackson 4-H 3

7 Kylie Whitworth 8 Madison FFA 2

63 Zoie Boling 7 Banks FFA

30 Turner Carlan 7 Banks FFA 4

1 Ellie Clark 7 Hall 4-H 3

5 Ashlyn Payne 7 Banks FFA 2

52 Casadi Smith 7 Stephens FFA 1

13 Josh Franklin 6 Jackson 4-H 1

37 Payton Jackson 6 Banks FFA 2

42 Amelia Johnson 6 Franklin 4-H 3

48 Grace McClain 6 Habersham FFA 4

27 Bella Brook Chandler 5 Jackson 4-H 2

46 Ethan Dalton 5 Banks 4-H 1

55 Landon Heaton 5 Elbert 4-H

31 Dallas Sills 5 White 4-H 3

41 Nathaniel Johnson 5 Franklin 4-H 4

43 Ashlyn Floyd 4 Hart 4-H 3

12 Brooks Franklin 4 Jackson 4-H 2

64 Chloe Boling 3 Banks 4-H 4

54 Trey Chafin 3 Hart 4-H 1

36 Paycee Jackson 3 Banks 4-H 5

# FIRST LAST TAG BREED WEIGHT PLACE

23 Tyler Sheridan 8801 X-Breed 790 3

71 Forrest Carman 2928 Chi-Influence 878 2

4 Amber Dalton 8941 970 1

61 Bailee Boling 8810 Limousin 1030 3

31 Dallas Sills 8341 Sim-Angus 1050 4

56 Tanya Anderson 8915 Maine Anjou 1090 6

24 Heather Saye 8668 Limousin 1110 5

20 Madison Abbs 8804 1130 1

32 Jacob Chastain 8944 Limousin 1135 2

18 Daniel Dobbs 8119 Charolais 1155 3

13 Josh Franklin 8956 1155 6

57 Janna Anderson 8914 Maine Tainer 1215 5

59 Sydney Arnold 9220 Gelbeih X 1240 2

29 Tucker Carlan 8802 Charolais 1255 4

51 Kellie Keener 4939 Shorthorn 1265 1

50 Levi Nicholson 8162 Simmental 1295 3

27 Bella Brook Chandler 8965 Simmental 1325 2

28 Wyatt Chandler 8963 Charolais 1425 1

GRAND CHAMPION 51 Kellie Keener

RESERVE CHAMPION 28 Wyatt Chandler
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# FIRST LAST BREED DOB PLACE

5 Ashlyn Payne % Simmental 1/12/2014 3

45 Shelby Dalton %Simmental 1/3/2014 5

31 Dallas Sills % Simmental 12/19/2013 2

65 Allie Duck % Simmental 12/10/2013 1

6 Easton Payne % Simmental 12/8/2013 4

53 Leanne Chafin % Simmental 11/25/2013 2

51 Kellie Keener % Simmental 11/12/2013 1

10 Landis Seagraves % Simmental 11/1/2013 3

2 Logan Clark % Simmental 9/12/2013 3

15 Whitney Dale % Simmental 9/11/2013 1

3 Fisher Armour % Simmental 9/9/2013 2

33 Cole Blanton % Simmental 9/3/2013 scr

Grand Champion 15 Whitney Dale

Reserve Champion 51 Kellie Keener

57 Janna Anderson Angus 3/2/2014 1

44 Austin Floyd Angus 1/13/2014 3

70 Jessi Bell Angus 1/6/2014 2

26 Chase Wright Angus 12/11/2013 2

15 Whitney Dale Angus 11/9/2013 1

49 Hannah Barrett Angus 10/10/2013

1 Ellie Clark Angus 10/7/2013 2

66 Alex Anderson Angus 10/5/2013 6

25 Logan Stovall Angus 9/21/2013 5

56 Tanya Anderson Angus 9/15/2013 4

27 Bella Brook Chandler Angus 9/5/2013 1

44 Austin Floyd Angus 9/2/2013 3

Grand Champion 27 Bella Brook Chandler

Reserve Champion 1 Ellie Clark

20 Charolias 20 Madison Abbs Charolias 2/1/2014 1

69 Riley Davis Charolais 10/22/2013

38 Sarah Cantrell Charolais 10/19/2013 1

22 Parker Sheridan Charolias 9/7/2013 2

23 Tyler Sheridan Charolias 9/5/2013 3

Grand Champion 38 Sarah Cantrell

Reserve Champion 20 Madison Abbs

22 Chi-Influence 36 Paycee Jackson Chi-Influence 3/26/2014 1

58 Eli Taylor Chi-Influence 11/13/2013 4

37 Payton Jackson Chi-Influence 11/12/2013 1

7 Kylie Whitworth Chi-Influence 10/7/2013 3

9 Heidi Seagraves Chi-Influence 10/18/2013 2

Grand Champion 37 Payton Jackson

Reserve Champion 9 Heide Seagraves
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# FIRST LAST BREED DOB PLACE

40 Hunter Anderson Limousin 1/27/2014 1

41 Nathaniel Johnson Limousin 1/6/2014 2

64 Chloe Boling Limousin 1/6/2014 3

42 Amelia Johnson Limousin 1/2/2014 4

29 Tucker Carlan Limousin 11/25/2013 3

13 Josh Franklin Limousin 11/14/2013 1

21 Jackson Schieszer Limousin 11/10/2013 2

53 Leanne Chafin Limousin 9/3/2013 1

14 Madison Franklin Limousin 9/2/2013 2

Grand Champion 13 Josh Franklin 1

Reserve Champion 21 Jackson Schieszer 2

51 Kellie Keener Simmental 4/1/2014 1

68 Abigail Ausburn Simmental 3/19/2014 4

68 Abigail Ausburn Simmental 2/17/2014 3

52 Casadi Smith Simmental 1/28/2014 2

2 Logan Clark Simmental 11/30/2013 1

6 Easton Payne Simmental 11/10/2013 4

47 Justin McClain Simmental 11/8/2013 5

52 Casadi Smith Simmental 10/16/2013 2

48 Grace McClain Simmental 10/3/2013 3

Grand Champion 51 Kellie Keener 1

Reserve Champion 52 Casadi Smith 2

62 Brandon Boling Maine 1/4/2014 2

67 Haley White Shorthorn 11/25/2013 1

11 Kayley Edwards Shorthorn 11/21/2013 3

72 Jonah McNeal Shorthorn 10/20/2013 2

34 Justin Morgan Shorthorn 9/20/2013

59 Sydney Arnold Charolais Composite9/4/2013 1

Grand Champion 59 Sydney Arnold 1

Reserve Champion 11 Haley White 2
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25 Limousin
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27 Simmental
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# FIRST LAST ID# WEIGHT PLACE

43 Ashlyn Floyd 8920 672 2

3 Fisher Armour 8805 712 1

19 Jackson Nichols 9096 792 3

72 Jonah McNeal 9017 830

30 Turner Carlan 8803 834 2

11 Kayley Edwards 1537 876 1

17 Susan McDonald 8953 880 3

16 Beth McDonald 8954 924 4

20 Madison Abbs 3057 948 1

12 Brooks Franklin 8957 964 3

67 Haley White 8943 1020 2

46 Ethan Dalton 3960 1040 2

18 Daniel Dobbs 8118 1040 1

65 Allie Duck 8960 1055 3

54 Trey Chafin 3358 1060 6

39 Will Barrett 9016 1070 5

62 Brandon Boling 8807 1090 4

8 Cara Ann McGuire 8942 1150 3

28 Wyatt Chandler 8964 1155 2

37 Payton Jackson 7469 1315 1

GRAND CHAMPION 37 Payton Jackson 1

RESERVE CHAMPION 28 Wyatt Chandler 2

 

 

27 Bella Brooke Chandler 1

37 Payton Jackson 2

3 overall 15 Whitney Dale 3

4 overall 28 Wyatt Chandler 4

5 overall 51 Kellie Keener 5
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